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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 12 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
15.02.2020 - 13:52 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

2006 and younger

1. JOGIS Kennert 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 4:53.38 422
50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:46.07 37.71 250m: 3:02.20 38.02 350m: 4:18.56 37.73

100m: 1:08.36 36.53 200m: 2:24.18 38.11 300m: 3:40.83 38.63 400m: 4:53.38 34.82

2. MIHNUKEVICS Daniel 06 Spordiklubi Energia 4:56.05 410
50m: 31.43 31.43 150m: 1:46.28 37.73 250m: 3:02.97 38.85 350m: 4:19.57 38.38

100m: 1:08.55 37.12 200m: 2:24.12 37.84 300m: 3:41.19 38.22 400m: 4:56.05 36.48

3. LOGINOV Arseni 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 4:59.70 395
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:48.02 38.27 250m: 3:05.55 39.24 350m: 4:23.23 38.85

100m: 1:09.75 36.78 200m: 2:26.31 38.29 300m: 3:44.38 38.83 400m: 4:59.70 36.47

4. KANEVSKI Dmitri 07 Spordiklubi Energia 5:00.10 394
50m: 34.04 34.04 150m: 1:50.91 39.22 250m: 3:07.76 37.50 350m: 4:25.36 38.40

100m: 1:11.69 37.65 200m: 2:30.26 39.35 300m: 3:46.96 39.20 400m: 5:00.10 34.74

5. KOKORIN Andres 06 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 5:00.23 393
50m: 33.08 33.08 150m: 1:48.80 38.66 250m: 3:06.41 38.91 350m: 4:23.97 38.19

100m: 1:10.14 37.06 200m: 2:27.50 38.70 300m: 3:45.78 39.37 400m: 5:00.23 36.26

6. SIRK Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:02.97 383
50m: 32.88 32.88 150m: 1:49.41 39.28 250m: 3:07.56 39.21 350m: 4:26.10 39.79

100m: 1:10.13 37.25 200m: 2:28.35 38.94 300m: 3:46.31 38.75 400m: 5:02.97 36.87

7. RAETY Iiro 06 Nokian Pyry 5:04.08 379
50m: 33.31 33.31 150m: 1:50.95 39.62 250m: 3:09.73 39.64 350m: 4:28.04 39.09

100m: 1:11.33 38.02 200m: 2:30.09 39.14 300m: 3:48.95 39.22 400m: 5:04.08 36.04

8. LOMONOSSOV Ivan 07 Spordiklubi Energia 5:15.47 339
50m: 34.11 34.11 150m: 1:52.63 40.15 250m: 3:14.10 41.06 350m: 4:35.31 40.85

100m: 1:12.48 38.37 200m: 2:33.04 40.41 300m: 3:54.46 40.36 400m: 5:15.47 40.16

9. MILK Martti 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:19.23 327
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:54.87 41.41 250m: 3:18.11 41.71 350m: 4:40.88 41.40

100m: 1:13.46 40.32 200m: 2:36.40 41.53 300m: 3:59.48 41.37 400m: 5:19.23 38.35

10. KOSHEVAROV Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 5:22.48 317
50m: 36.76 36.76 150m: 1:58.95 41.14 250m: 3:23.02 42.61 350m: 4:43.68 40.19

100m: 1:17.81 41.05 200m: 2:40.41 41.46 300m: 4:03.49 40.47 400m: 5:22.48 38.80

11. RANNIK Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:23.91 313
50m: 35.69 35.69 150m: 1:57.71 41.76 250m: 3:23.21 43.02 350m: 4:47.73 41.94

100m: 1:15.95 40.26 200m: 2:40.19 42.48 300m: 4:05.79 42.58 400m: 5:23.91 36.18

12. JERMAKOV Ivan 07 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 5:24.59 311
50m: 33.78 33.78 150m: 1:56.35 41.97 250m: 3:21.89 43.43 350m: 4:45.42 41.82

100m: 1:14.38 40.60 200m: 2:38.46 42.11 300m: 4:03.60 41.71 400m: 5:24.59 39.17

13. RAENDLA Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:25.27 309
50m: 36.56 36.56 150m: 2:00.22 42.64 250m: 3:26.11 42.91 350m: 4:46.78 39.00

100m: 1:17.58 41.02 200m: 2:43.20 42.98 300m: 4:07.78 41.67 400m: 5:25.27 38.49

14. ROONI Karl-Erik 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:27.33 303
50m: 35.81 35.81 150m: 1:59.96 42.52 250m: 3:25.01 42.68 350m: 4:48.71 40.91

100m: 1:17.44 41.63 200m: 2:42.33 42.37 300m: 4:07.80 42.79 400m: 5:27.33 38.62

15. SALK Joonas 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:28.08 301
50m: 36.44 36.44 150m: 2:00.36 42.22 250m: 3:25.71 42.72 350m: 4:49.81 41.61

100m: 1:18.14 41.70 200m: 2:42.99 42.63 300m: 4:08.20 42.49 400m: 5:28.08 38.27
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 12, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 2006 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

16. VAINO Georg 07 Spordiklubi Garant 5:28.92 299
50m: 36.56 36.56 150m: 1:59.00 41.53 250m: 3:24.66 43.19 350m: 4:49.57 41.84

100m: 1:17.47 40.91 200m: 2:41.47 42.47 300m: 4:07.73 43.07 400m: 5:28.92 39.35

17. MAEESEPP Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:33.92 286
50m: 34.95 34.95 150m: 2:01.14 43.95 250m: 3:27.57 43.28 350m: 4:53.85 42.89

100m: 1:17.19 42.24 200m: 2:44.29 43.15 300m: 4:10.96 43.39 400m: 5:33.92 40.07

18. OTT Jako-Kaur 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 6:31.37 177
50m: 40.26 40.26 150m: 2:18.68 50.13 250m: 4:00.24 51.07 350m: 5:42.61 51.50

100m: 1:28.55 48.29 200m: 3:09.17 50.49 300m: 4:51.11 50.87 400m: 6:31.37 48.76

19. KARU Aaron 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 7:05.50 138
50m: 46.22 46.22 150m: 2:35.45 55.09 250m: 4:26.56 56.13 350m: 6:18.07 54.64

100m: 1:40.36 54.14 200m: 3:30.43 54.98 300m: 5:23.43 56.87 400m: 7:05.50 47.43

20. KARU Rafael 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 7:25.13 120
50m: 47.28 47.28 150m: 2:43.15 58.53 250m: 4:39.21 57.58 400m: 7:25.13 1:49.44

100m: 1:44.62 57.34 200m: 3:41.63 58.48 300m: 5:35.69 56.48

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. TAMMIS Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 4:22.59 588
50m: 29.54 29.54 150m: 1:35.87 33.85 250m: 2:45.01 34.60 350m: 3:52.11 32.33

100m: 1:02.02 32.48 200m: 2:10.41 34.54 300m: 3:19.78 34.77 400m: 4:22.59 30.48

2. ULMAS Artur 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 4:25.87 567
50m: 29.52 29.52 150m: 1:35.89 34.05 250m: 2:44.77 34.54 350m: 3:53.15 33.48

100m: 1:01.84 32.32 200m: 2:10.23 34.34 300m: 3:19.67 34.90 400m: 4:25.87 32.72

3. RASVA Gregor 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 4:26.37 563
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:36.11 33.54 250m: 2:44.01 34.13 350m: 3:52.77 34.43

100m: 1:02.57 32.54 200m: 2:09.88 33.77 300m: 3:18.34 34.33 400m: 4:26.37 33.60

4. KUULPAK Hans-Mikk 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 4:27.73 555
50m: 29.33 29.33 150m: 1:36.29 33.98 250m: 2:45.97 34.87 350m: 3:55.44 34.97

100m: 1:02.31 32.98 200m: 2:11.10 34.81 300m: 3:20.47 34.50 400m: 4:27.73 32.29

5. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 4:32.16 528
50m: 31.13 31.13 150m: 1:40.48 35.28 250m: 2:50.09 33.96 350m: 3:59.31 34.45

100m: 1:05.20 34.07 200m: 2:16.13 35.65 300m: 3:24.86 34.77 400m: 4:32.16 32.85

6. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:32.72 525
50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:37.53 34.54 250m: 2:47.97 35.75 350m: 3:58.63 35.53

100m: 1:02.99 33.28 200m: 2:12.22 34.69 300m: 3:23.10 35.13 400m: 4:32.72 34.09

7. SERGEJEV Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Energia 4:38.27 494
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:39.41 34.64 250m: 2:50.80 35.98 350m: 4:03.05 36.21

100m: 1:04.77 34.03 200m: 2:14.82 35.41 300m: 3:26.84 36.04 400m: 4:38.27 35.22

8. HOKKANEN Aleks 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 4:39.53 487
50m: 30.97 30.97 150m: 1:41.77 35.91 250m: 2:54.44 36.07 350m: 4:06.61 35.90

100m: 1:05.86 34.89 200m: 2:18.37 36.60 300m: 3:30.71 36.27 400m: 4:39.53 32.92

9. LEHTONEN Tuomas 05 Nokian Pyry 4:52.89 424
50m: 31.46 31.46 150m: 1:45.83 38.07 250m: 3:01.60 37.69 350m: 4:17.09 37.39

100m: 1:07.76 36.30 200m: 2:23.91 38.08 300m: 3:39.70 38.10 400m: 4:52.89 35.80

10. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 4:58.65 400
50m: 34.83 34.83 150m: 1:52.31 39.11 250m: 3:09.36 38.47 350m: 4:24.55 36.57

100m: 1:13.20 38.37 200m: 2:30.89 38.58 300m: 3:47.98 38.62 400m: 4:58.65 34.10
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 12, Boys, 400m Freestyle, YOB 2004 - 2005

Rank YB Time Pts

11. SKOLNOI Artur 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 5:11.96 351
50m: 33.25 33.25 150m: 1:52.93 40.81 250m: 3:13.42 40.46 350m: 4:35.14 40.80

100m: 1:12.12 38.87 200m: 2:32.96 40.03 300m: 3:54.34 40.92 400m: 5:11.96 36.82

Open

1. HELDE Kaspar 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 4:10.02 681
50m: 28.13 28.13 150m: 1:30.55 31.88 250m: 2:36.05 32.90 350m: 3:40.05 31.37

100m: 58.67 30.54 200m: 2:03.15 32.60 300m: 3:08.68 32.63 400m: 4:10.02 29.97

2. LIEPA Arturs 03 Ridzene - Olimpiskais sporta centrs 4:19.02 613
50m: 28.89 28.89 150m: 1:34.57 33.01 250m: 2:40.77 33.04 350m: 3:47.17 33.15

100m: 1:01.56 32.67 200m: 2:07.73 33.16 300m: 3:14.02 33.25 400m: 4:19.02 31.85

3. ALIHODZIN Artjom 02 Spordiklubi Garant 4:19.93 606
50m: 28.89 28.89 150m: 1:34.62 33.19 250m: 2:41.55 33.15 350m: 3:48.58 33.12

100m: 1:01.43 32.54 200m: 2:08.40 33.78 300m: 3:15.46 33.91 400m: 4:19.93 31.35

4. LIHHATS Erik 03 Spordiklubi Garant 4:20.92 600
50m: 28.36 28.36 150m: 1:32.57 32.65 250m: 2:39.74 33.43 350m: 3:47.24 33.79

100m: 59.92 31.56 200m: 2:06.31 33.74 300m: 3:13.45 33.71 400m: 4:20.92 33.68

5. TAMMIS Tristan 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 4:22.59 588
50m: 29.54 29.54 150m: 1:35.87 33.85 250m: 2:45.01 34.60 350m: 3:52.11 32.33

100m: 1:02.02 32.48 200m: 2:10.41 34.54 300m: 3:19.78 34.77 400m: 4:22.59 30.48

6. TURU Vladimir 99 Spordiklubi Garant 4:23.01 585
50m: 29.04 29.04 150m: 1:34.84 33.21 250m: 2:42.49 33.68 350m: 3:50.14 33.35

100m: 1:01.63 32.59 200m: 2:08.81 33.97 300m: 3:16.79 34.30 400m: 4:23.01 32.87

7. ULMAS Artur 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 4:25.87 567
50m: 29.52 29.52 150m: 1:35.89 34.05 250m: 2:44.77 34.54 350m: 3:53.15 33.48

100m: 1:01.84 32.32 200m: 2:10.23 34.34 300m: 3:19.67 34.90 400m: 4:25.87 32.72

8. RASVA Gregor 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 4:26.37 563
50m: 30.03 30.03 150m: 1:36.11 33.54 250m: 2:44.01 34.13 350m: 3:52.77 34.43

100m: 1:02.57 32.54 200m: 2:09.88 33.77 300m: 3:18.34 34.33 400m: 4:26.37 33.60

9. ARM Markus 01 MyFitness 4:27.11 559
50m: 29.91 29.91 150m: 1:36.25 33.48 250m: 2:44.44 34.33 350m: 3:53.51 34.44

100m: 1:02.77 32.86 200m: 2:10.11 33.86 300m: 3:19.07 34.63 400m: 4:27.11 33.60

10. KUULPAK Hans-Mikk 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 4:27.73 555
50m: 29.33 29.33 150m: 1:36.29 33.98 250m: 2:45.97 34.87 350m: 3:55.44 34.97

100m: 1:02.31 32.98 200m: 2:11.10 34.81 300m: 3:20.47 34.50 400m: 4:27.73 32.29

11. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 4:32.16 528
50m: 31.13 31.13 150m: 1:40.48 35.28 250m: 2:50.09 33.96 350m: 3:59.31 34.45

100m: 1:05.20 34.07 200m: 2:16.13 35.65 300m: 3:24.86 34.77 400m: 4:32.16 32.85

12. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:32.72 525
50m: 29.71 29.71 150m: 1:37.53 34.54 250m: 2:47.97 35.75 350m: 3:58.63 35.53

100m: 1:02.99 33.28 200m: 2:12.22 34.69 300m: 3:23.10 35.13 400m: 4:32.72 34.09

13. SERGEJEV Nikita 05 Spordiklubi Energia 4:38.27 494
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:39.41 34.64 250m: 2:50.80 35.98 350m: 4:03.05 36.21

100m: 1:04.77 34.03 200m: 2:14.82 35.41 300m: 3:26.84 36.04 400m: 4:38.27 35.22

14. APPEL Daniil 03 Spordiklubi Energia 4:38.95 491
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m: 1:39.95 35.64 250m: 2:52.87 36.59 350m: 4:05.94 36.75

100m: 1:04.31 34.35 200m: 2:16.28 36.33 300m: 3:29.19 36.32 400m: 4:38.95 33.01
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 12, Men, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. HOKKANEN Aleks 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 4:39.53 487
50m: 30.97 30.97 150m: 1:41.77 35.91 250m: 2:54.44 36.07 350m: 4:06.61 35.90

100m: 1:05.86 34.89 200m: 2:18.37 36.60 300m: 3:30.71 36.27 400m: 4:39.53 32.92

16. ALOE Robin 00 Keila Swimclub 4:45.82 456
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:45.50 37.52 250m: 2:58.94 36.47 350m: 4:11.27 35.72

100m: 1:07.98 36.65 200m: 2:22.47 36.97 300m: 3:35.55 36.61 400m: 4:45.82 34.55

17. LEHTONEN Tuomas 05 Nokian Pyry 4:52.89 424
50m: 31.46 31.46 150m: 1:45.83 38.07 250m: 3:01.60 37.69 350m: 4:17.09 37.39

100m: 1:07.76 36.30 200m: 2:23.91 38.08 300m: 3:39.70 38.10 400m: 4:52.89 35.80

18. JOGIS Kennert 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 4:53.38 422
50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:46.07 37.71 250m: 3:02.20 38.02 350m: 4:18.56 37.73

100m: 1:08.36 36.53 200m: 2:24.18 38.11 300m: 3:40.83 38.63 400m: 4:53.38 34.82

19. MIHNUKEVICS Daniel 06 Spordiklubi Energia 4:56.05 410
50m: 31.43 31.43 150m: 1:46.28 37.73 250m: 3:02.97 38.85 350m: 4:19.57 38.38

100m: 1:08.55 37.12 200m: 2:24.12 37.84 300m: 3:41.19 38.22 400m: 4:56.05 36.48

20. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 4:58.65 400
50m: 34.83 34.83 150m: 1:52.31 39.11 250m: 3:09.36 38.47 350m: 4:24.55 36.57

100m: 1:13.20 38.37 200m: 2:30.89 38.58 300m: 3:47.98 38.62 400m: 4:58.65 34.10

21. LOGINOV Arseni 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 4:59.70 395
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:48.02 38.27 250m: 3:05.55 39.24 350m: 4:23.23 38.85

100m: 1:09.75 36.78 200m: 2:26.31 38.29 300m: 3:44.38 38.83 400m: 4:59.70 36.47

22. KANEVSKI Dmitri 07 Spordiklubi Energia 5:00.10 394
50m: 34.04 34.04 150m: 1:50.91 39.22 250m: 3:07.76 37.50 350m: 4:25.36 38.40

100m: 1:11.69 37.65 200m: 2:30.26 39.35 300m: 3:46.96 39.20 400m: 5:00.10 34.74

23. KOKORIN Andres 06 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 5:00.23 393
50m: 33.08 33.08 150m: 1:48.80 38.66 250m: 3:06.41 38.91 350m: 4:23.97 38.19

100m: 1:10.14 37.06 200m: 2:27.50 38.70 300m: 3:45.78 39.37 400m: 5:00.23 36.26

24. SIRK Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:02.97 383
50m: 32.88 32.88 150m: 1:49.41 39.28 250m: 3:07.56 39.21 350m: 4:26.10 39.79

100m: 1:10.13 37.25 200m: 2:28.35 38.94 300m: 3:46.31 38.75 400m: 5:02.97 36.87

25. RAETY Iiro 06 Nokian Pyry 5:04.08 379
50m: 33.31 33.31 150m: 1:50.95 39.62 250m: 3:09.73 39.64 350m: 4:28.04 39.09

100m: 1:11.33 38.02 200m: 2:30.09 39.14 300m: 3:48.95 39.22 400m: 5:04.08 36.04

26. SKOLNOI Artur 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 5:11.96 351
50m: 33.25 33.25 150m: 1:52.93 40.81 250m: 3:13.42 40.46 350m: 4:35.14 40.80

100m: 1:12.12 38.87 200m: 2:32.96 40.03 300m: 3:54.34 40.92 400m: 5:11.96 36.82

27. KROON Ander Markus 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 5:12.53 349
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 1:52.86 39.82 250m: 3:12.20 39.65 350m: 4:33.27 40.10

100m: 1:13.04 38.35 200m: 2:32.55 39.69 300m: 3:53.17 40.97 400m: 5:12.53 39.26

28. LOMONOSSOV Ivan 07 Spordiklubi Energia 5:15.47 339
50m: 34.11 34.11 150m: 1:52.63 40.15 250m: 3:14.10 41.06 350m: 4:35.31 40.85

100m: 1:12.48 38.37 200m: 2:33.04 40.41 300m: 3:54.46 40.36 400m: 5:15.47 40.16

29. MILK Martti 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:19.23 327
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:54.87 41.41 250m: 3:18.11 41.71 350m: 4:40.88 41.40

100m: 1:13.46 40.32 200m: 2:36.40 41.53 300m: 3:59.48 41.37 400m: 5:19.23 38.35

30. KOSHEVAROV Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 5:22.48 317
50m: 36.76 36.76 150m: 1:58.95 41.14 250m: 3:23.02 42.61 350m: 4:43.68 40.19

100m: 1:17.81 41.05 200m: 2:40.41 41.46 300m: 4:03.49 40.47 400m: 5:22.48 38.80
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 15. - 16.2.2020

Event 12, Men, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

31. RANNIK Kristo 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:23.91 313
50m: 35.69 35.69 150m: 1:57.71 41.76 250m: 3:23.21 43.02 350m: 4:47.73 41.94

100m: 1:15.95 40.26 200m: 2:40.19 42.48 300m: 4:05.79 42.58 400m: 5:23.91 36.18

32. JERMAKOV Ivan 07 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 5:24.59 311
50m: 33.78 33.78 150m: 1:56.35 41.97 250m: 3:21.89 43.43 350m: 4:45.42 41.82

100m: 1:14.38 40.60 200m: 2:38.46 42.11 300m: 4:03.60 41.71 400m: 5:24.59 39.17

33. RAENDLA Ralf 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:25.27 309
50m: 36.56 36.56 150m: 2:00.22 42.64 250m: 3:26.11 42.91 350m: 4:46.78 39.00

100m: 1:17.58 41.02 200m: 2:43.20 42.98 300m: 4:07.78 41.67 400m: 5:25.27 38.49

34. ROONI Karl-Erik 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:27.33 303
50m: 35.81 35.81 150m: 1:59.96 42.52 250m: 3:25.01 42.68 350m: 4:48.71 40.91

100m: 1:17.44 41.63 200m: 2:42.33 42.37 300m: 4:07.80 42.79 400m: 5:27.33 38.62

35. SALK Joonas 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:28.08 301
50m: 36.44 36.44 150m: 2:00.36 42.22 250m: 3:25.71 42.72 350m: 4:49.81 41.61

100m: 1:18.14 41.70 200m: 2:42.99 42.63 300m: 4:08.20 42.49 400m: 5:28.08 38.27

36. VAINO Georg 07 Spordiklubi Garant 5:28.92 299
50m: 36.56 36.56 150m: 1:59.00 41.53 250m: 3:24.66 43.19 350m: 4:49.57 41.84

100m: 1:17.47 40.91 200m: 2:41.47 42.47 300m: 4:07.73 43.07 400m: 5:28.92 39.35

37. MAEESEPP Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:33.92 286
50m: 34.95 34.95 150m: 2:01.14 43.95 250m: 3:27.57 43.28 350m: 4:53.85 42.89

100m: 1:17.19 42.24 200m: 2:44.29 43.15 300m: 4:10.96 43.39 400m: 5:33.92 40.07

38. OTT Jako-Kaur 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 6:31.37 177
50m: 40.26 40.26 150m: 2:18.68 50.13 250m: 4:00.24 51.07 350m: 5:42.61 51.50

100m: 1:28.55 48.29 200m: 3:09.17 50.49 300m: 4:51.11 50.87 400m: 6:31.37 48.76

39. KARU Aaron 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 7:05.50 138
50m: 46.22 46.22 150m: 2:35.45 55.09 250m: 4:26.56 56.13 350m: 6:18.07 54.64

100m: 1:40.36 54.14 200m: 3:30.43 54.98 300m: 5:23.43 56.87 400m: 7:05.50 47.43

40. KARU Rafael 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 7:25.13 120
50m: 47.28 47.28 150m: 2:43.15 58.53 250m: 4:39.21 57.58 400m: 7:25.13 1:49.44

100m: 1:44.62 57.34 200m: 3:41.63 58.48 300m: 5:35.69 56.48


